Date of Notification (1) 10/06/2015		E .	Name o Matte	f Building Owne o Appicella	r/Operator	(2)		2015 OCT -	£ .			
Agencies Notified -	Type Notification		Street A 2 Eas	ddress t Main St.		- Marine III e di		1.02	i F	<del>13.</del>	116	
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment#			ate, Zip Code n, NJ 08809				ELL.	1 1	- 1	UL	
DOH DCA	Emergency (ir justification) Cancellation	ncluding		f Contact o Appicella				Telephone Nu	nter			
			FAC	LITY INFORMA	ATION			1				
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)				Type	of Facility (4)					
Private Residence						П	School (K-12)	)				
Street Address 12-14 Leigh Street	55							(Other than K-1 vate & comment		dimere	home	25
						12.	etc.)	1800-1-1-1	adi Duli	usi	1101111	
City (5) Clinton						Squa 150	are Feet 00	# of Floors 2		81dg. A 50+	ge	
County (6) Hunterdon	Th.			Code (7) USE ONLY)			ent Use (Prior USE	if being demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building O	wner (8)	ASCI	₫ No.			atement Contr nstruction &	actor (9) Restoration	, inc.		-	
Street Address						t Addre						-
City, State, Zip Code				-4	1		ute 46 Suite Zip Code	∋ 3D 				
-					Toto	owa, l	VJ 07512					
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm		Telepho	one No.		hone N -256-		License   0666	No.			
Start Date (10) 10/17/2015		Scheduled 0 10/18/201	ompletion 15	Date (11)			HA Monitor nstruction &	Restoration	, Inc.			
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	Only One)				t Addre						
Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire Pe	eriod of Abat	ement		265	A Ro	ute 46 Suite	3D				
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norma	al Facility Ho	urs	A-11-			Zip Code NJ 07512					
Scope of Work (Check A	di That Apply)				1	a v	JRAP+ CL	it herror	7			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		CALLES	ovation olition		antical open denoted but	J Mi	ini-Enclosure lovebag Proce					
		1		1	2.4	OI NO	on-Exempted	(*) and Non-Fria	DIE PIO		e emeni	4
	Disserv <b>a</b> si	10 2000	cation nally		220700 0 2450/2945 19 800 0 200	N	1		e de la companya de l		ре	*
Location Asbestos-Containing	** OT O have not been recovered to the contract of the contrac	Used S	olely by	Asbestos C	Description		A (ACM)	Amount	to Vienne		_	1
TO BE AB	ATED		nance/ al Staff?	(i.e. therr	nal system	ns insul		(Specify	Ro	R	ince	EIX
In Faci (13)		(1			rfacing, V/ er miscella			SF or LF)	Removal	Ropair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
2		Yes N	o N/A				The same and pro-		a	7	late	ле
Basem	ent		(	TSI	(wrap ar	nd cut	r) }	145LF	i x			1
			,	1	(111 ap ar		-			1	-	-
				1					-		1	-
									-	-	-	
Name of Registered Wa	ete Hauder	<u> </u>	NJDEP V	Vooto I Cu	bic Yards		Name of P	egistered Landf	1		<u> </u>	1
Bako Construction		c.	Hauler ID 20889		Vaste			n Resource I		ery l	acili	ity
City, State Totowa, NJ					posal Date /19/2015		City, State Tullytow	n, PA				
Completed by Damir Valjevac		Title	Monor		Signatur		Laken	n D	ate	004	-	
Danim valjevac		Froject	Manage		Jan	mer	11 Lan		10/06	2015	):	

AF I		1	12.5	
E 00	*	100		

Date of Notification (1) 10-5-15			Name of Dupont N			r/Operator (2) any	2	Ris nor	0.5				
Agencies Notified	Notification Type		Street Ad		10			ala 0(. 1 -	C K	12	. 5	9	
区 EPA D DEP X DOL	Initial x ☐ Amended Amendment #	0	City, State	e, Zip			j.	815 OCT -	i.	10	رادا	IL	
☑ DOH □ DCA	☐ Emergency (Included Justification) ☐ Cancellation		Name of Chris O					Telepho	ne Num	ber	54.5		
_					NFORMA	ATION							
			FACIL	-11 1 11	NFORIVIA	ATION	Type of Facili	ty (4)					
Name of Facility Where A Street Address Rt 130 South	Abatement is Taking Pla	ce (3) -Ch	namber V	Vorks	Plant		School (K-	r 8 (other th			ildir	ngs,	
City (5) Deepwater							homes, et Square Feet 14,000				dg. /	20.0	
County (6) Salem					unty Cod	de (7) (STATE	Current Use (	prior if being	demoli	1000			
Name of Monitoring Firm Harvard Environme		3) /	ASCM No	0.		of Contractor (9) ty Environmer	ıtal						
Street Address 760 Pulaski Highwa					Street	Address New Churchma							
City, State, Zip Code New Castle, DE 197		a l			New	ate, Zip Code Castle, DE 19	720						
Project Manager for Mor Wesley Morrison Scheduled Start Date (10			326-233	33	(302)	one Number 322-8946 of OSHA Monitor		License 00578		r			
10-19-15	01-29-16	00.	Date		Coun	ty Environmer							
Occupancy Status Durin  A Facility Closed/Vacat	2-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0		nent			Address Iew Churchma	ans Road						
	d Outside of Normal Fac					tate, Zip Code Castle, DE 19	720						
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that apply)				2-62	Full Contain	ment with Negat	ive Pressure	9				
$X \ge 3$ sf or $\ge 3$ If $\square \ge 160$ sf or $\ge 260$ If					ovation iolition	☐ Mini-Enclo	osure Glove opted (*) and No	ebag Proced n-Friable Pr		9			
		15	s Locatio	n			40			Al	oate Ty	eme pe	nt
Asbestos-Contain TO BE	ion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED lity (13)	Use Ma	Normally ed Solely aintenand Custodial Staff? (12)	by ce/		Description stos Containing N s. thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan	faterial (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amou (Spec SF or I	ify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Roofing & flashing		Yes	No	N/A	Roofir	ng & flashing		14.000		X			
Rooming & nashing					Koom	ig & nashing		14,000		^			
	1,					Tu (5	1 100						
Name of Reg. Waste Ha S&J Transport.		DEP Was No.0321		uler	Cubic Yards of Waste >30	Name of R Constoga							
City, State Woodstown, NJ						Disposal Date TBD	City, State Morgantow	n PA					
Completed by	Title S PM	907				Signature	H Car	بك	Date 10-0	5-1	5		

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

B & G proj. #:

2015-196

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Check # 7478

Date of Notification (1)		1.1			-/0		-	0.0	15.00-					
	1 15 1				er/Operator (2)			18	15 OCT -	S AH	3:	61		
1 10 1/10 16 1/11	e Notification	-1	eborah									9 1		
□ FPA	e Notification	11000	et Addres					1 -	& LIC	1	15	01		
D DEP	Initial	1000	Birch R						<u> </u>	- pd 13	.0	-		
	Amendme		State, Zi		7020									
X DOL	Amendme			a, NJ 07	032				Telephone	Number		•		
X DOH	Ossasllatia		e of Cont	act					relephone					
□ DCA □	Cancellatio	on	Deborah	Roe										
				FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION								
Name of facility where a	batement is to	aking place	(3)					Type of	Facility (4)	(K = 12)				
Deborah Roe								-	=	oter 8 (Ot	her th	an K-	(2)	
Street Address								X	Other (P	rivate/Co	mmer		/	
2 Birch Road			**							omes, et		RId	g. Ag	10
		10 1	(0)				-b. Codo (7)	Squar	e Feet #	01 110013	,	Diu	g. <b>n</b> g	C
City (5)		County	(6)				nty Code (7) te use only)	Curre	nt Use (Pri	or if being	demo	olishe	d)	
Blairstown		Warr	en					resid	ential					
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Blo	ig. Owner (	(8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatement	Contracto	or (9)					
n/a							B & G Restorat	ion, Inc	·					
Street Address							Street Address 105 Ryerson F	Poad						
											-		_	
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park,		35					
	14 - 1 Fi		IDh	one Numb	201	_	Telephone Number	110 010		License	Numb	er	-	
Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm		Pni	one Numi	Jei		(973)696-686	39		00	378			
	2)	I Cahad (	Completio	n Date (1	1\	_	Name of OSHA Mon							
Scheduled Start Date (10	0)			in Date (1	17	1	B & G Restora	tion, Inc	). 				74	
10/19/2015			/2015				Street Address	ood.						
Occupancy Status Durin							105 Ryerson F							
Facility closed/vac	ated during e	ntire period f normal fac	of abater	ment. s-			City, State, Zip Code							
Describe:		i normar ia	o				LincolnPark, N	J 0703	5					
Other-Describe: _														
Scope of Work (check a						П	Full Containment w/ne	enative nr	essure 5	Glove	nag ng	ocedu	re	
☐ Demolition		Renovation	*				Mini-enclosure	gative pr	- E	Non-fr				
>3 sf or >3 lf		160 sf or ≥2				_	Willi-enclosure				TR	R	E	1
Location of		ls location in by mainten	normally i ance/cust	used solel todial	1				Amount		е	е	n	E n
asbestos-containi material to be		staff(12)			- Descript - material		asbestos-containing		(Specify S	F or	m o	p a	c .	C
abated in facility (	13)	Yes	No	N/A					LF)		v e	i	р	_
Pasamont				1 X	7 pipe insu	lation		2	200 If		X			
Basement	I.				7									
										1				
					1									
	L				1									
Registered Waste Haule	er IL		P Hauler I	ID#	Cubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Registere	d Landfill	0.0		0		9.00	
B & G Restoration		_ 19	9563		4		Tullytown	Resou	rce & Re	covery	cen	ler		
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ				Disposal 10	Date 1/20/2015		City, State Tullytown	, PA					- 1	
Completed by (Print or	Type\	Title			Signature		·			Date				
Gordana Luna	(ype)	Secretary	v/Treasi	urer	***************************************		Gordana Luna			10/0	6/201	15		

			(Pu	rsuan	t to NJA	C 8:6	0 and	5:16	6)		j-1.1	# j * *		(114)		
Date of Notification (1)			T	Name	of Building	Owne	er/Opera	tor (2	2)					-		
10 /02 /	15			Div	ision of F	rope	rty Mar	nage	eme	ent & Consti	ruction	7				
Agencies Notified Type Notifi	cation			Street	Address						reid ()(	4-6	FI	13	64	
☑ EPA ☑ Initial					N. State											
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amend	9 <del>3</del> 166		ŀ		State, Zip C				-111-14		27 () 3 () P (	15.5	~	7/1	4111	,
☑ DOH Amenda		_			nton, NJ		8				4: 4: 1 & [	-HE	18.1	WG.		
DCA Emerge (NJAC 5:23-8) igustifica	ncy (includi	ng	-	Name	of Contact	t		S-7151-E			Telephone			-		
Cancell					k Ferrera											
				FAG	CILITY IN	FORI	MATION	N								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Pla	ce (3	3)						Ту	pe of Facility (	(4)					
Residential House										School (K-12		14.40\				
Street Address										Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., pr				ildina	S	
57 Bordentown Avenue									-	homes, etc.)			, idi		01	
City (5)			11120000						Sq	uare Feet	# of Floor	S	Blo	dg. Ag	ge	
Sayreville, NJ 08872																
County (6)				Cour	ity Code (7	)(STAT	E USE ON	VLY)	Cu	ırrent Use (Pri	or if being de	emolish	ned)			
Middlesex																
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	Iding Owne	r (8)	) /	ASCM	No.	Nam	e of Aba	teme	ent (	Contractor (9)						
Bio Terra Solutions						AL	L PRO	MA	NA	GEMENT L	LC					
Street Address						Stree	et Addres	SS								
P.O. Box 1224						27	Outwa	iter l	Lan	ne						
City, State, Zip Code					City,	State, Z	ір Сс	ode	C.							
Union, NJ						Ga	arfield,	NJ	070	026						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Tele	phone N	0.			License N	10.	7			
Rick Eustaquio			97	3-494	-3762	97	3-928-4	1888	3		1188					
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Cor	mplet	tion Da	te (11)	Nam	e of OSI	НА М	/lonit	tor						
10 /05 /15	_12_	/_	23	_ / _	15	AL	L PRO	MA	NA	GEMENT LI	LC					
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check onl	y on	e)			Stree	et Addres	SS								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Er						27	Outwa	iter l	Lan	ne						
Abatement Performed Outside of						City,	State, Z	ip Co	ode	4						
Time of Abatement:AM	PIM/		PIVI-		AIVI	Ga	arfield,	NJ (	070	026						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)								04		and with Non	-#: D					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Rend	ovatio	on			☐ Mini			ment with Neg ure	jative Pressu	ire				
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			olitio				☐ Glov	vebag	g Pr	rocedure		25				
		1- 1					⊠ Non	-Exe	empt	ted (*) and No	n-Friable Pro	cedure	1			
Location of			ocati ormal				Doggrint	ion o	, e				Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC	IVI/	sed	Sole	ly by	Asbe		Descript ontaining			al (ACM)	Amoun	nt	Rei	Repair	En	E
TO BE ABATED	l l		tenai	nce/ Staff?		., then	mal syste	ems i	insu		(Specif		Remova	pair	caps	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			(12)	Jian:			rfacing, er miscel				SF or LI	F)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure
(1.5)	Ye	s	No	N/A		0411	J. 1111000	iiui io	,000	,					e	
Kitchen		]		$\boxtimes$	Vinyl Ti	ile un	der Cei	rami	ic		250 SI	F			$\boxtimes$	$\boxtimes$
		-		П									П	П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			_	JDEP \	L Waste	Cubi	c Yards	of	IN	Name of Regis	tered Landfil	ı			_	_
Newark Carting			Н	auler II	O No.	Wast				Blueridge						
City, State				U40U5	,		osal Date		C	City, State						
Newark, NJ						TB	BD			Chamberb	urg, PA					
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title						Signatu	re/1				Dat	e	1	1	
Allen Monchik	Proje	ct N	lana	ager			16	1	L,	N	$\sim$	1	0/	21	15	,

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

1 - 1 - 1 - 1

Date of Notification (1)	_3 ************************************			Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2	2)					
10 /02 /	15	_		Div	ision of	g Owner/Operator (; Property Manage	ement & Const	truction nor	122			
Agencies Notified Type Notifi	cation			Street	Address			- 10001	8 A	17 3	: 51	
⊠ EPA ⊠ Initial				20	W State	Street, 3rd Flr.		A.			. (14	į.
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amende	ed				State, Zip (			2 2 3 7 1 1		W	to and the	
☑ DOH Amendr	_			-				Assas i ji A Lici	18-1	WAL	TUL	
☐ DCA ☐ Emerge		luding	3		nton, NJ			·		30		
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica				555700	of Contac			Telephone Nur	nber			
☐ Cariceii	ation			100000	k Ferrera							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Takina	Dlaga	(2)	FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION	T					
Residential House	raking i	Place	(3)				Type of Facility	1000				
Street Address							School (K-12	<sup>2)</sup> 8 (Other than K-1	2)			
Americanist Theory is							Other (i.e., p	rivate and comme		uilding	gs,	
56 Willam Street		-					homes, etc.)				20140	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Sayreville, NJ 08872												
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demol	ished)			
Middlesex							<u> </u>					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding Ov	vner (	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Bio Terra Solutions						ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	LC				
Street Address						Street Address						
P.O. Box 1224						27 Outwater	Lane					
City, State, Zip Code		50-03-0				City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Union, NJ						Garfield, NJ	07026					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Rick Eustaquio			97	73-494	-3762	973-928-4888		1188				
Start Date (10)	Schedul	led C	omple	tion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor					
10 /05 /15	_12	/	23	3_ /	15_	ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	LC				
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check o	only c	one)			Street Address					-	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During En	tire Perio	od of	Abate	ment		27 Outwater I	_ane					
Abatement Performed Outside of N						City, State, Zip Co	ode				_	
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/		_PM-		AM	Garfield, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)												
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	-	7 00	novoti			Full Cont	ainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
⊠ ≥160 sf or >260 lf			novati			☐ Mini-Encl						
	_					☑ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	ure			
			Locat						Ab	atem	ent T	ype
Location of			Norma d Sole			Description o				_	T	T
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED	VI)	Ma	intena	nce/		stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	пса	nclo
IN Facility		Cust	todial ( (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	oval	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	ļ.,	Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellane	ous)				ate	O
Exterior					Acabal	t Siding		2 000 85	N			
Exterior					Aspiiai	t Sidiliy		3,000 SF				
	] [											
	[								П	П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			IN	JDEP V	Naste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
Newark Carting			1100	auler II	O No.	Waste	Blueridge					
City, State		-		04509	)	As Needed						
Newark, NJ						Disposal Date TBD	City, State	ura DA				
	T:41-						Chamberb					
Completed By (Print or Type)  Allen Monchik	Title		1.7-			Signature	11	D	ate /	/		
SONOW SONOW DESCRIPTION TO THE	Pro	ject	Mana	ager			Mon	_ /	0/2	-//	5	
ASB-41 JAN 13	* Dc	not	use th	is form	for ashaet	os licensure exemp	ted activities		/	/		
				- 19/11/		III III O CAGITIPI	a douvilloo.					

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	g Owner/Operator (2	2)					
10 /02	_ / _	15			Div	ision of I	g Owner/Operator (2	ement & Const	ructions nor	*			
Agencies Notified Type	Notificat	tion			Street	Address			- 1001 =	<del>õ</del> ,	47	5. 6	i
⊠ EPA ⊠ Ini					20 1	W. State	Street, 3rd Flr.		#		.8 .10		4
	nended				City, S	State, Zip C	Code		P 1 = 3	2 .		24.5	26
1.0370	nendme	_				nton, NJ			& Lice	15.	INI.	1.0	L
	mergenc stificatio		cluding			of Contac			Telephone Numb		1.0		
	ancellatio	COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE			Ric	k Ferrera	1						
					FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ent is Ta	aking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Residential House								School (K-12					
Street Address									3 (Other than K-12) rivate and commerc	ial bu	ilding	15	
52 Willam Street								homes, etc.)				, ,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Sayreville, NJ 08872													
County (6)				ent list.	Cour	nty Code (7	()(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolish	ned)			
Middlesex													
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Buildi	ing C	wner (	8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Bio Terra Solutions							ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	LC				
Street Address							Street Address						
P.O. Box 1224							27 Outwater I	Lane					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Union, NJ							Garfield, NJ	07026					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm			Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Rick Eustaquio		-127-03		9	73-494	-3762	973-928-4888		1188				
Start Date (10)	- 17				etion Da		Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
10 /05 /15					3_ /	15	a contract the contract to the	NAGEMENT L	LC				
Occupancy Status During Abate							Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During ☐ Abatement Performed Outside	ng Entire	e Per	Tod of A	Abate	ment	oribo	27 Outwater I						
Time of Abatement:A	M	PN	1/	PM	- -	AM	City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check all that a	oply)						Garfield, NJ	07026					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			П п.					ainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
≥3 \$1 \$1 ≥3 11     ≥160 \$f or ≥260 If			☐ Rer ☑ Der				☐ Mini-Encl	osure Procedure					
							☑ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedure	)			
				Loca						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia	I (ACM)			orma d Sol	ely by	Asho	Description o stos Containing Ma	Discourage of the state of the	A	R	D	ш	ш
TO BE ABATED	( ( TOW)				ince/		., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	ıcap	iclo
IN Facility (13)			Cust	(12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	val	7	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			Yes	No	N/A		other miscellane	ous)				ate	, CD
Basement						Pipe Ins	sulation		40 SF				
Basement					Flue Pa	cking at Chimne	y	5 SF					
Landing by Basement Doo	r					Vinyl FI	ooring		8 SF				
Attic						Misc. E	lectrical Equipm	ent	3 CF				
Name of Registered Waste Haul	er			199	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
Newark Carting				F	lauler ID 04509		Waste As Needed	Blueridge	Landfill				
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State	× 8				
Newark, NJ							TBD	Chamberb	urg, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title					Signature		Date	e /	1		
Allen Monchik		Pr	oject	Man	ager		CUL	-	- 10	12	/10	5	
10D 11									- V /		(1)	/	

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)			-1		
	02 /15	_		Div	ision of F	Property Manage	ement & Cons	traction 27 -8	ء اء			
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address				1111	J. 1	14	-
	Initial					Street, 3rd Flr.						
☑ DOLWD □	Amended			City, S	State, Zip C	ode		A LICEN	200	13	M	
	Amendment #			Tre	nton, NJ	08608		-* I. I. E. tv	114		40	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)	iciuairig	3	Name	of Contact	!		Telephone Numb		-		
	Cancellation			Ric	k Ferrera			1				
				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION		_				
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Takin	g Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Residential House							School (K-1					
Street Address							☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12) private and commer	)	ildin	30	
92 Weber Avenue							homes, etc.	)	ciai bi	alluli	35,	
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge	
Sayreville, NJ 08872	E.						455					
County (6)				Cour	ity Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	rior if being demolis	hed)		-	
Middlesex												
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Building (	Owner (	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9	)				
Bio Terra Solutions							NAGEMENT L					
Street Address						Street Address				-		
P.O. Box 1224						27 Outwater I	_ane					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Union, NJ						Garfield, NJ						
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.	20-1-20-10-20-2	License No.	-			
Rick Eustaquio			97	3-494	-3762	973-928-4888		1188				
Start Date (10)	Sched	luled C	omplet	ion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor					
10 /05 /	15 1	2_/	_ 23	_ / _	15	ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	.LC				
Occupancy Status During A	Abatement (Check	c only c	ne)			Street Address						
□ Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire Pe	riod of	Abater	nent		27 Outwater L	_ane					
Abatement Performed C	outside of Normal	Facility	/ Hours	s - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement:	AMP	Λ/	PM		AM	Garfield, NJ (						
Scope of Work (Check all the	nat apply)					П 5-11-0						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Re	novatio	on		☐ Full Cont	ainment with Negosure	gative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☑ De	molitio	n		☐ Glovebag	Procedure					
		le.	14				mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur				
Location of		10000	Locati Iormal			Description of			Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Ma	aterial (ACM)	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	d Sole		Asbes	stos Containing Mat	terial (ACM)	Amount	Re	Re	四	四
TO BE ABATE	<u>ED</u>	A.STOKA.	intenar odial S			, thermal systems is	nsulation,	(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			(12)	, turi		surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		SF or LF)	/al		Encapsulate	ure
5 5		Yes	No	N/A							te	
Throughout House					Drywall/	Joint Compour	nt	4,000 SF				
1 <sup>st</sup> Fl-Bathroom				$\boxtimes$	VAT and	d Mastic		470 SF				
2 <sup>nd</sup> FI - Bathroom				$\boxtimes$	Glue to	Ceramic Wall Ti	les	60 SF				
Exterior Foundation				$\boxtimes$	Foundat	tion Waterproofi	ng	1,000 SF				
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		2899	JDEP V	10 THE RESERVE TO 10 THE RESER	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill	-			
Newark Carting				auler ID 04509		Waste As Needed	Blueridge	Landfill				
City, State				J-1003		Disposal Date	City, State				-	
Newark, NJ						TBD	Chamberb	urg, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type	e) Title					Signature	1	Dat	te /	1		-
Allen Monchik	Pi	oject	Mana	ger		10000	~ \ \		)/2	11	5	
ASB-41			3				1/	7	1	1.		

OK 2043

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	y Ow	ner/Operator (	2)				-	
10 /	02 /	15			Div	ision of I	Prop	erty Manage	ement & Const	truction OCT_	ă.			
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Street	Address					9 4	17 3	5 51	
⊠ EPA					20	W. State	Stre	et, 3rd Flr.					C14	ř
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amended				City, S	State, Zip C	Code			5 L10.5	1 .	1		-
⊠ DOH	Amendm	_			Tre	nton, NJ	086	08		4-16-1-1	\$ 11	,+ 1;	UL	
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)			ciuaing	9		of Contac				Telephone Numb		87		
(10.10 0.20 0)	☐ Cancellat				Ric	k Ferrera	ì			JU3-2-2				
		10.420			FA	CILITY IN	IFOI	RMATION		333 232				
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is 7	Taking	Place	(3)					Type of Facility	(4)				
Residential House									School (K-12					
Street Address										8 (Other than K-12)				
115 Weber Avenue									homes, etc.)	rivate and commer	cial bu	uilding	js,	
City (5)		7.2							Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Sayreville, NJ 0887	72											5.7		
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7	)(STA	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	hed)			
Middlesex														
Name of Monitoring Firm	56	ding O	wner (	(8)	ASCM	No.	Na	me of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)			1000		
Bio Terra Solutions	3						1	ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	LC				
Street Address							Str	eet Address						
P.O. Box 1224							2	7 Outwater	Lane					
City, State, Zip Code							Cit	y, State, Zip Co	ode					-
Union, NJ								Sarfield, NJ						
Project Manager for Moni	itoring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Tel	ephone No.		License No.				_
Rick Eustaquio				9	73-494	-3762	9	73-928-4888		1188				
Start Date (10)	5	Sched	uled C	omple	tion Da	ite (11)	Na	me of OSHA M	lonitor					
10/05/	15	1	2_ /	_ 23	3_ /	15	1	ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT L	LC				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (	Check	only	one)			Str	eet Address						_
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entir	re Per	iod of	Abate	ment		2	7 Outwater	Lane					
☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of No	ormal	Facility	y Hou	rs - Des			y, State, Zip Co				Aller >		
Time of Abatement: _	AM	PN	1/	_PM		AM		Sarfield, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)													
☐ ≥3 sf or >3 lf			☐ Re	novat	on				ainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☑ De					☐ Mini-Enc	Procedure					
										n-Friable Procedur	е			
	2			Loca							Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location Asbestos-Containing I	(3/6)	.		Norma		Acho	ctoc	Description o Containing Ma		Amount	<sub>Z</sub>	D	Щ	ш
TO BE ABA		''		intena				ermal systems		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facilit	ty		Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		8	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val	7	lusc	sure
(13)			Yes	No	N/A	1	ot	her miscellane	ous)				ate	(D
Exterior						Cemen	t Sh	ingles		1,750 SF				П
Exterior				П		Windov				4 SF		П		
				П										
											H	H		
Name of Registered Wast	te Hauler				JDEP 1	Masta	Cul	oic Yards of	Name of Regis	torod Landfill			ш	Ш
Newark Carting	ie Haulei			1.3	lauler II		Wa		Blueridge					
City, State			-		04509	9	A	s Needed						
Newark, NJ								posal Date	City, State Chamberb	ura. PA				
Completed By (Print or Ty	(ne)	Title		-				Signature /	1		t-0			
Allen Monchik	pe)	344.70.40	oject	Man	ager			Signature /	7 /4 /.	Da	ie /	1		
Anon Monolik		-	oject	ividil	ager			1 44	2 1101	- A	)/	4/1	3	

ASB-41 JAN 13 \* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.



Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (2	2)	2				
	15		Div	ision of F	Owner/Operator (	ement & Const	ruction 7				
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ation		Street	Address				Pif'i	3: 5	į	
⊠ EPA □ Initial	59		20 \	W. State	Street, 3rd Flr.		66.3			4	
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amended			City, S	State, Zip C	Code	577	A Links	274	+9 //		
☑ DOH   Amendm     ☐ DCA   ☒ Emergen		-	Tre	nton, NJ	08608		****	144	- 6		
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification		9	Name	of Contac	t		Telephone Numi	per			
☐ Cancellat	ion		Ric	k Ferrera	l		I				
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is 1	aking Plac	e (3)				Type of Facility	\$1.50				
Residential House						School (K-12	?) 3 (Other than K-12	١.			
Street Address							rivate and commer		ilding	IS,	
116 Weber Avenue						homes, etc.)					
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Sayreville, NJ 08872											
County (6)			Cour	ity Code (7	()(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	hed)			
Middlesex											
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ding Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme						
Bio Terra Solutions					L OWNERS HERE	NAGEMENT L	LC				
Street Address					Street Address						
P.O. Box 1224					27 Outwater						
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co						
Union, NJ					Garfield, NJ	07026					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		10000000	phone		Telephone No.	5	License No.				
Rick Eustaquio			73-494		973-928-4888		1188				
Start Date (10)   Start Date (	Scheduled (			te (11) 15	Name of OSHA M	NAGEMENT L	LC				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (	Check only	one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entite			ment		27 Outwater	Lane					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of No					City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	PM-		AM	Garfield, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					A	200 JOSA 200 JOSEPH STEEL					
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf	Пв	enovati	on		☐ Full Conf	tainment with Neg losure	gative Pressure				
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emolitic			☐ Glovebag	g Procedure					
						mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	re			
Location of		s Locat Norma			Description			Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	1) 200	ed Sole	ly by	Asbe	Description o stos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Repair	E	Enc
TO BE ABATED		aintena stodial		(i.e	., thermal systems		(Specify	Removal	oair	aps	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)		(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	лге
(20) 8	Yes	No	N/A		***************************************					9	
Exterior				Cemen	t Shingles		3,000 SF				
Exterior Foundation				Founda	tion Waterproof	ing	1,500 SF				
Basement				VAT			50 SF				
77											
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP \	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				-
Newark Carting		Н	04509		Waste As Needed	Blueridge	Landfill				
City, State			2,000		Disposal Date	City, State					
Newark, NJ					TBD	Chamberb	urg, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Sighature//	7 1.	Da	te /	1		
Allen Monchik	Projec	t Man	ager		1000	1/1/		0/2	11	5	

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (	2)	46.				
10 /0	2 /	15			Div	ision of	g Owner/Operator ( Property Manage Street, 3rd Fir.	ement & Const	ruction 5 007	- E			
	ype Notific	ation			Stree	t Address				1	117		<u> </u>
	Initial				20	W. State	Street, 3rd Flr.					4	4
☑ DOH	Amende Amendm				City,	State, Zip (	Code		1.11	£	, i	- 8	
[ 12 min 1 m	Emerger				Tre	enton, NJ	08608			14.	17	1.2	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati	ion)		9	Name	of Contac	t		Telephone Num	ber			
	Cancella	tion			Ric	k Ferrer	3		I				
					FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Aba	itement is	Taking	g Place	(3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Residential House						E		School (K-12		ov.			
Street Address 122 Weber Avenue								Other (i.e., pr	3 (Other than K-12 rivate and comme		uilding	gs,	
								homes, etc.)					
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge	
Sayreville, NJ 08872													
County (6) Middlesex					Cou	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	od by Buil	dina (	Jumos	(0)	ASCM	NI-	Tat.						
Bio Terra Solutions	ed by buil	ung (	Jwner	(0)	ASCIM	No.	Name of Abateme						
Street Address								NAGEMENT L	LC				
P.O. Box 1224							Street Address	CONTROL SO					
							27 Outwater						
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ							City, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monitori				T = 1			Garfield, NJ	07026					
Rick Eustaquio	ing Firm		53	1000	ephone		Telephone No.		License No.				
Start Date (10)	T	Coboo	ulad C	1 2 2 3		1-3762 ate (11)	973-928-4888		1188				
					3/	151 531	Name of OSHA M	ionitor NAGEMENT LI	_C				
Occupancy Status During Ab	patement (	Check	c only c	one)			Street Address						_
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated D				327	ment		27 Outwater I	ane					
☐ Abatement Performed Ou	utside of No	ormal	Facility	y Hou	rs - Des	scribe	City, State, Zip Co						_
Time of Abatement:	AM	P	Λ/	_PM		AM	Garfield, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check all that	at apply)								W. Const.				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			☐ Re	novat	ion		☐ Full Cont ☐ Mini-Enc	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			☑ De				☐ Glovebag						
							☑ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedu	re			
Lassiiss of			1/2	Loca						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat	erial (ACM	1)			ely by	Ashe	Description o stos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Re	Ш	щ
TO BE ABATE		,		intena	ince/ Staff?		., thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify	Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			Cus	(12)	Otani		surfacing, VAT, other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	sure
X37			Yes	No	N/A		other miscellanes	ous)				ate	230
Exterior						Cement	Shingles		4,000 SF				
										П	П	П	П
			П	П									
Name of Registered Waste H	lauler				JDEP V	L	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill				ш
Newark Carting					lauler II	O No.	Waste	Blueridge L					
City, State					04509	,	As Needed Disposal Date	City, State					
Newark, NJ							TBD O	Chamberbu	ırg, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title					Signature //	1	Da	te A	,		
Allen Monchik		Pr	oject	Man	ager		1701/0	. 1	_ 10	0/1	1/1	K	
100.44							- Car	21	- 10	110	11.		

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	Owner/Operator (	2)	C.n.			-	
10/	02 /	15	_		Div	ision of F	Owner/Operator (	ement & Const	ruction 007	-3	ÂW	^	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Street	Address			Y . v. 2			C- (	rų
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial						Street, 3rd Flr.		9 1 1 -				
☑ DOLWD	Amended				City, S	State, Zip C	ode		7 5 15 1	14:		1 1	-
□ DCA	Amendme Emergen				Tre	nton, NJ	08608				11		
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		uuirig		Name	of Contac	1		Telephone Numb	er			
(10.10 0.20 0)	☐ Cancellat				Ric	k Ferrera			-21				
					0.00		FORMATION		L		-	-	
Name of Facility Where A	Abatamant is T	Fakina F	Place	/2)	ГА	CILITIN	PORMATION	Type of English	4)				
Residential House	Abatement is i	aking r	riace	(3)				Type of Facility (					
Street Address								School (K-12	) (Other than K-12)				
40 Willam Street								Other (i.e., pr	ivate and commer		uilding	js,	
								homes, etc.)					
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Sayreville, NJ 0887	72												
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demolis	hed)			
Middlesex													
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding Ow	vner (	8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Bio Terra Solutions	5						ALL PRO MA	NAGEMENT LI	_C				
Street Address							Street Address						
P.O. Box 1224							27 Outwater	Lane					
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode			11 July 1		
Union, NJ							Garfield, NJ						
Project Manager for Mon	itorina Firm			Tele	phone	No	Telephone No.	0.020	License No.				
Rick Eustaquio	nornig i iiii					-3762	973-928-4888		1188	241			
Start Date (10)		Schedul	lod C	1000			Name of OSHA M		1100				_
10 / _05 /	9985					15			•				
					_ ′ -	13_		NAGEMENT LI					
Occupancy Status During							Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate							27 Outwater	Lane					
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:							City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatomont.						Civi	Garfield, NJ	07026					
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)												
☐ >3 sf or >3 If		г	7 Rei	novati	on		☐ Full Cont	tainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				molitic				g Procedure					
							Non-Exe	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Procedur	е			
			-	Locat						Ab	atem	ent T	уре
Location				lormal d Sole			Description o			R	70	ш	m
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA		1)		intena			stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facili			Cust	odial S	Staff?	(	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	oval	=	nsq	Sur
(13)		-	V	(12)	1		other miscellane	ous)				late	е
			Yes	No	N/A								
Exterior Roof		1			$\boxtimes$	Roof Ta	r at Chimney		5 SF			$\boxtimes$	
		[											
		]											
		1										П	
Name of Registered Was	to Hauler				JDEP \	Masta	Cubic Varda of	Name of Pagin	orod Londfill			ш	
Newark Carting	to i laulei			1110	auler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
					04509		As Needed	Blueridge I	-anunn				
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State					
Newark, NJ							TBD	Chamberbu	ırg, PA				
Completed By (Print or Ty	ype)	Title					Signature /	) 1	Da	te /	1	<i>t</i>	
Allen Monchik		Pro	oject	Mana	ager		1 (900.		- 11	0/0	2/	15	

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)	T	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  Division of Property Management & Construction  Street Address												
	15					Property Manage		ruction UCT	-5	ÁE	7 4			
Agencies Notified Type Notific		2. 0								- 4				
⊠ EPA □ Initial				20	W. State	Street, 3rd Flr.		87 Le						
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amende				City, State, Zip Code										
☑ DOH   Amendm     ☐ DCA   ☒ Emerger		dina		Trenton, NJ 08608										
(NJAC 5:23-8) justificat		ung	F	Name	of Contac	t	Telephone Number							
	☐ Cancellation					l								
Name of Facility Add.				FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking Pla	ace (3				Type of Facility (4)								
Residential House		School (K-12)												
Street Address		☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)☐ Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings,												
97 MacArthur Ave		homes, etc.)												
City (5)			Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge							
Sayreville, NJ 08872				-										
County (6) Middlesex				Cour	nty Code (7	)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being demolis	shed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil	dina Oun	05 (0)	T A	SCM	Ma									
Bio Terra Solutions	aing Own	er (o)	A	SCIVI	NO.	Name of Abateme								
Street Address					ALL PRO MANAGEMENT LLC									
		Street Address												
P.O. Box 1224		27 Outwater Lane												
City, State, Zip Code	City, State, Zip Code													
Union, NJ		Garfield, NJ 07026												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tele						Telephone No. License No.				20				
-					-3762		973-928-4888 1188							
	7.1	ion Date (11) Name of OSHA N												
			_	/ _15 ALL PRO MANAGEMENT LLC										
Occupancy Status During Abatement (		-	T. (1)		Street Address									
<ul> <li>☑ Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti</li> <li>☑ Abatement Performed Outside of N</li> </ul>		D7												
Time of Abatement:AM	PM-	- Des	AM											
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	0.			Garfield, NJ	07026									
Ocope of Work (Check all that apply)				☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure										
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	vatio			☐ Mini-Encl	-Enclosure									
						☐ Glovebag	g Procedure mpted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure							
	catio	n	/m = 25	M NOII-LAGI	inpled ( ) and Nor	Abatement 7								
Location of	Nor	mally	/		Description of	f		-	_		1			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN		Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff				stos Containing Mat	terial (ACM)	Amount	Remova	Repair	Enc	Enclosure		
TO BE ABATED  IN Facility	1 1				(i.e	<ul> <li>thermal systems i surfacing, VAT,</li> </ul>		(Specify SF or LF)	VOL	<u>=</u> -	aps	losu		
(13)		(12)			-	other miscellaned	SF OI LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	l e			
	Ye	es N	No	N/A			37.				9			
1 <sup>st</sup> Floor					VAT			125 SF			$\boxtimes$			
end Floor				$\boxtimes$	VAT			24 SF	$\boxtimes$		$\boxtimes$			
Exterior			]	$\boxtimes$	Window Caulk			250 LF			$\boxtimes$	$\boxtimes$		
						(4)								
Name of Registered Waste Hauler N					Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill						
					auler ID No. Waste Blueridge Landfill Blueridge Landfill									
City, State					Disposal Date City, State									
Newark, NJ						TBD O- A	Chamberbu	ırg, PA						
Completed By (Print or Type) Title					Signalure Date					101				
Allen Monchik	Proje	ct Ma	anaç	ger		118 Uh	1	/	90	2/1	5			

ASB-41

\* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)														
							Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)  Division of Property Management & Construction									
Agencies Notified Type Notific	ation															
☑ EPA ☑ Initial				20 W. State Street, 3rd Fir.												
Control of the Contro	☐ Amended					City, State, Zip Code										
☑ DOH Amendm				No. 16. (19. (19. (19. (19. (19. (19. (19. (19	Trenton, NJ 08608											
	⊠ Emergency (including justification)					t	Telephone Number									
	Cancellation					1	respirate Number									
				FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION			17 1972							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility (4)									
Residential House						School (K-12)										
Street Address					☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) ☐ Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings,											
64 Weber Avenue					homes, etc.)											
City (5)					Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge							
Sayreville, NJ 08872								1								
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7	()(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being demolished)									
Middlesex																
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buil-	wner (	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)											
Bio Terra Solutions						ALL PRO MANAGEMENT LLC										
Street Address						Street Address										
P.O. Box 1224				27 Outwater Lane												
City, State, Zip Code				City, State, Zip Code												
Union, NJ					Garfield, NJ 07026											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tele	ephone	No.	Telephone No. License No.										
Rick Eustaquio			9	73-494	-3762	973-928-4888 1188										
Start Date (10)	Schedu	led C	omple	tion Da	ite (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					_				
10 /05 /15				3_/	ALL PRO MANAGEMENT LLC											
Occupancy Status During Abatement (	Check	only o	ne)			Street Address										
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti	re Perio	od of	Abate	ment		27 Outwater Lane										
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of No	acility	/ Hou	rs - Des	Describe City, State, Zip Code												
Time of Abatement:AM		_PM		AM	Garfield, NJ 07026											
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)				-				20 200								
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	novat	ion			ontainment with Negative Pressure											
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	molitic	on Glovebag Procedure														
				Non-Exe     Non-Exe	empted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure											
1	Loca: lorma			720 (0.000)			Abatement Type									
Location of Norn Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used So					Ashor	Description o stos Containing Ma		Amount	R	R	Щ	ш				
TO BE ABATED Mainter						., thermal systems i	(Specify	Remova	Repair	ıcar	ıclo					
IN Facility Custodi (13) (1					**	surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	val	1	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
Yes Yes				N/A		other miscellane	ous)				ate	w				
Entire House		П	No		Uncafe	Structure		Entire								
	-1				Onsaic	outdetare		Little	-							
				1-												
												Ш				
Name of Registered Wests Header											Ш	Ш				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler  Newark Carting	1000	IJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill lauler ID No. Waste Place idea   Place idea   15   16   17   18   18   18   18   18   18   18														
City, State		04509	)	As Needed	Blueridge La	anunn										
Newark, NJ				Disposal Date	City, State											
						TBD	Chamberbu	rg, PA								
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature //	1	Dat	e /	1						
Allen Monchik	Pro	oject	Man	ager		All	Un	0	D/c	2/1	3					